
COMM AT SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4
FT FOR POB CONT E 441.10 FT, N 7
W 440.34 FT, S 748.39 FT TO POB 

CAMP ROBERT LEE/CAMP LENA RACHEL
712 SW RASBERRY CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-7S-17-10010-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

17717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/28/2025 TP 7.57 71,915 0 0 71,915

STANDARD
3

374,308
92,899
71,915

539,122
0

539,122
HX HB 51,411

487,711
539,122

0

437,440

1541/1336 5/27/2025 WD Q I 01 925,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARDNER MICK REVOCABL

CAMP ROBERT LEE

1411/1728 5/15/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL C MICKEY & LY

MICHAEL C MICHEY & 
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36624 POOL 238 04/25/2018

35748 SFR 1,081 08/30/2017

2026HX Base Yr

712 SW RASBERRY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,624 131.3004 147.06 385,885 2018 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1982

BAS 1,982 100 1,982 282,729

FCP 960 25 2026 240 34,235

FOP 528 30 158 22,538

FSP 610 40 244 34,807

4,080 2,624 374,308

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N27 W8 N5 W15 S2 W13 N2 W16 S8 W8 S26 E8 S2
E44 N4 E8 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,-27] N13 W60 S16 E8 N8 E16 S2 E13 N2 E15 S5 E8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-60,2] S10 E60 N12 W8 S4 W44 N2 W8 $
FCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=30,-27] S32 W30 N32 E30 $
.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 50 70 3,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 52,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 792.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,782

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 60 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,300

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 432

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 18 324.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 19,505

7 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 44 1,320.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 60 11,880

92,899

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 24,320

2 0700 C MISC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,595


